
Loyola Psychiatry Residency Program:  
2025-2026 

(Note: RED text denotes Chief) 

 

PGY-4's 

    
Jack Chovanec, MD 

Jack.Chovanec001@luhs.org 
Pager # 708-643-4653  

Co-Chief Resident 

Dipthi Ranganathan, MD 
Dipthi.Ranganathan002@luhs.org 

Pager # 708-643-8260 
Senior CRoUME 

Nene Takahashi, DO 
Nene.Takahashi001@luhs.org 

Pager # 708-643-8787 
Co-Chief Resident 

Sophia Tsu, MD 
Sophia.Tsu001@luhs.org 

Pager # 708-643-9132 

PGY-3's 

      
Gabrielle Arellano, MD 

Gabirelle.Perez@luhs.org 
Pager # 708-643-2526 

Co-Chief Resident 

Adam Hyde, MD 
Adam.Hyde@luhs.org 
Pager # 708-643-2527 

DeWitt (DJ) Jones, DO 
Dewitt.Jones@luhs.org 
Pager # 708-643-2485 

Erin Leestma, MD 
Erin.Leestma@luhs.org 
Pager # 708-643-2511  

Junior CRoUME  

Samuel Levin, MD 
Samuel.Levin@luhs.org 
Pager # 708-643-2517 

Julia Organ, MD 
Julia.Organ@luhs.org 
Pager # 708-643-0263 

Co-Chief Resident 

PGY-2's 

      
Sara Alattar, MD 

Sara.Alattar@luhs.org  
Pager # 708-643-8973 

Greeshma Chilukuri, MD 
Greeshma.Chilukuri@luhs.org 

Pager # 708-643-8982 

Anureet Mangat, DO 
Anureet.Mangat@luhs.org 

Pager # 708-643-9023 

Malik Salah, MD 
Malik.Salah@luhs.org  
Pager # 708-643-9025 

Rebecca Simpson, DO 
Rebecca.Simpson@luhs.org  

Pager # 708-643-9126 

Ling Zhong, DO 
Ling.Zhong@luhs.org 
Pager # 708-643-9135 

PGY-1's 

      

Sarine Arslanian, DO 
Sarine.Arslanian@luhs.org 

Pager # 708-643-8488 

Anna Ford, MD 
Anna.Ford001@lush.org 

Pager # 708-643-8550 

Husna Khaleeluddin, MD 
Husna.Khaleeluddin@luhs.org 

Pager # 708-643-8563 

Catthy Liu, MD 
Cathy.Liu@luhs.org 

Pager # 708-643-8670 

Erin Madden, MD 
Erin.Madden001@luhs.org 

Pager # 708-643-8673 

Laurel Spaccarelli, MD 
Laurel.Spaccarelli@luhs.org 

Pager # 708-643-8853 
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